
BDR Sichtung Bahn
Oderlandhalle, Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis

Madison wbl. Jugend

50 Runden

jede 10. Runde Wertung

Zeit: 

Nr. Name Vorname UCI ID Verein

227 Czapla Justyna 10044369194 RV Union Nürnberg

228 Paggel Katharina 10050492019 FSV Sandharlanden

202 Arendt Franzi 10055814083 RSC Turbine Erfurt

203 Bloch Casandra 10036438638 RSC Turbine Erfurt

209 Märkl Jule 10043802352 RSC Linden                             

208 Simon Jette 10043802049 1. FC Kaiserslautern                

215 Höfer Hanna 10036310821 RSG Zollern Alb

216 Tusint Carla 10036458139 Radsport Team Kraichgau

219 Rollmann Lisa 10065497515 RSV Stuttgart- Vaihingen

220 Graner Charlotte 10048389442 RSV Edelweiß Achkarren

230 Engelmann Helena 10076607247 RC Schwalben München

231 Fuchs Magdalena 10048462392 RSV Irschenberg

210 Lürmann Bente 10036386195 RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

226 Piesker Miriam 10055681418 RSV Einheit Lübben

223 Conrad Lea 10048562830 SC DHfK Leipzig

224 Petrausch Lena 10048565456 RSV AC Leipzig

217 Boos Leonie 10036167442 RSV Elmendingen

218 Naldi Lukretia 10091700043 RSV Elmendingen

211 Temmen  Sina 10036461775 SG Radschläger 

212 Mönnich  Joy 10036480569 VCS Köln e.V.

206 Spath Tanja 10052556301 1.Radclub Jena e.V.

204 Wollweber Isabell 10036434089 RSC Turbine Erfurt

205 Zeise Miriam 10052547611 1.Radclub Jena e.V.

207 Fuhrmann Pia 10054474776 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

222 Scharr Alexandra 10050003783 SC DHfK Leipzig

225 Rühlig Sophia 10048537164 RSV AC Leipzig

26.04. - 28.04.2019
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2 1 3 5 1 3 4 0 3 16

3 5 5 2 2 2 2 0 4 13

4 4 2 1 3 1 9 70

5 3 -20-20 8

6 12 -20 12 -20

7 7 6 0 -40 2 -34

8 9 1 10 -39-40

9 2 -40-40 5

10 13 -40 6 -40

11 6 -40 7 -40

-4012 8 11 -40

13 10 -60 13 -60
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BDR Sichtung Bahn

Oderlandhalle, Frankfurt (Oder)

Startliste

Madison wbl. Jugend

Manns. St.Nr.Name Vorname UCI ID Team

202 Arend Franzi 10055814083 RSC Turbine Erfurt

203 Bloch Casandra 10036438638 RSC Turbine Erfurt

217 Boos Leonie 10036167442 RSV Elmendingen

218 Naldi Lukretia 10091700043 RSV Elmendingen

219 Rollmann Lisa 10065497515 RSV Stuttgart- Vaihingen

220 Graner Charlotte 10048389442 RSV Edelweiß Achkarren

215 Höfer Hanna 10036310821 RSG Zollern Alb

216 Tusint Carla 10036458139 Radsport Team Kraichgau

209 Märkl Jule 10043802352 RSC Linden                             

208 Simon Jette 10043802049 1. FC Kaiserslautern                

206 Spath Tanja 10052556301 1.Radclub Jena e.V.

204 Wollweber Isabell 10036434089 RSC Turbine Erfurt

210 Lürmann Bente 10036386195 RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

226 Piesker Miriam 10055681418 RSV Einheit Lübben

205 Zeise Miriam 10052547611 1.Radclub Jena e.V.

207 Fuhrmann Pia 10054474776 SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

223 Conrad Lea 10048562830 SC DHfK Leipzig

224 Petrausch Lena 10048565456 RSV AC Leipzig

222 Scharr Alexandra 10050003783 SC DHfK Leipzig

225 Rühlig Sophia 10048537164 RSV AC Leipzig

227 Czapla Justyna 10044369194 RV Union Nürnberg

228 Paggel Katharina 10050492019 FSV Sandharlanden

230 Engelmann Helena 10076607247 RC Schwalben München

231 Fuchs Magdalena 10048462392 RSV Irschenberg

211 Temmen  Sina 10036461775 SG Radschläger Düsseldorf 1970 e.V.

212 Mönnich  Joy 10036480569 VCS Köln e.V.

12,5 km = 50 Rd. Mit 5 Wertungen
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